Amateur Sport League Fund
Funding list
July 23, 2021

Name

1199110 BC Ltd (Cranbrook Hockey)
1207655 BC Ltd (Alberni Valley Bulldogs)
Badminton BC

BC Amateur Athletics Association

BC Artistic Swimming Association

BC Boxing Association

BC Enduro Series Inc

BC Football Conference

BC Hockey Assoc

BC Hockey League

BC Mainland Cricket Association

BC Ringette Association

BC Rugby Union

BC Snowboard Association

BC Soccer Association

BC Wheelchair Basketball Society
Burnaby Lakers

Canoe Racing BC

Capital City Athletic Association
Chilliwack Sports Entertainment LP
Clippers Hockey Limited Partnership
Columbia Valley Rockies Booster Society
Coquitlam Express

CSA Surf Canada

Curl BC

Cycling BC

Deviza Finance Inc

EdgePro Sports & Entertainment Ltd
Fraser Valley Junior Football Association
Fraser Valley Water Polo Club

Heat Jr. Hockey Society

Interior Running Association

Kamloops Blazers Hockey Club Limited Partnership
Kamloops Broncos Football Club
Kelowna Chiefs Hockey Ltd

Kelowna Falcons Baseball Ltd

Kelowna Rockets Hockey Enterprises Ltd
Kootenay International Junior Hockey League
Langley Rams Junior Football Team
Langley Rivermen Hockey Club Inc
Merritt Centennials Hockey Club
Nanaimo Timbermen Jr. A and Sr. A Lacrosse Association
Nelson Leafs Hockey Society

New Westminster Salmonbellies Lacrosse Club

viaSport British Columbia Society

Amount

97,339
62,808
59,766
91,329
17,637
37,924
64,909
10,000
800,000
448,443
10,000
38,732
290,947
105,463
155,295
10,000
10,000
106,004
145,425
258,566
191,408
41,951
129,076
10,000
192,642
62,204
10,000
800,000
10,000
42,043
10,000
10,000
800,000
10,000
20,825
34,551
800,000
62,121
10,000
66,214
51,002
27,945
160,935
19,105
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Okanagan Mainline Football Society
Osoyoos Junior Hockey Inc

Pacific Storm Water Polo Club

Penticton Junior Hockey Club Ltd

Powell River Kings Hockey

Premier Baseball Association

Revelstoke Grizzlies Hockey Society
Richmond Devils Hockey Club

Rowing BC

Skate Canada BCYK

South Coast Female Amateur Hockey League
Surrey Eagles Hockey Club

Surrey Orcas Water Polo Club

Thunder Lacrosse

Trail Smoke Eaters Limited Partnership
Vancouver Island Junior Football Society
Vancouver Island Red Raiders Football Society
Vancouver Island Runners Assoc

Vancouver Junior Hockey Limited Partnership
Vernon Hockey (2018) Ltd

Victoria Eagles Baseball

Victoria Grizzlies Hockey Inc

Victoria Harbour Cats Baseball Club Inc
Volleyball BC

West Coast Cricket Organization

West Coast Hockey LLP

Western Lacrosse Association

Whistler Mountain Ski Club

viaSport British Columbia Society

Amount

28,546
91,713
80,212
382,056
126,947
27,810
86,979
10,000
51,719
125,088
10,000
209,749
10,000
10,000
281,459
19,611
15,397
50,969
800,000
262,166
10,000
386,468
332,447
208,225
10,000
800,000
22,206
293,470
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