Amateur Sport League Fund Funding list

July 23, 2021

Name	Amount
1199110 BC Ltd (Cranbrook Hockey)	97,339
1207655 BC Ltd (Alberni Valley Bulldogs)	62,808
Badminton BC	59,766
BC Amateur Athletics Association	91,329
BC Artistic Swimming Association	17,637
BC Boxing Association	37,924
BC Enduro Series Inc	64,909
BC Football Conference	10,000
BC Hockey Assoc	800,000
BC Hockey League	448,443
BC Mainland Cricket Association	10,000
BC Ringette Association	38,732
BC Rugby Union	290,947
BC Snowboard Association	105,463
BC Soccer Association	155,295
BC Wheelchair Basketball Society	10,000
Burnaby Lakers	10,000
Canoe Racing BC	106,004
Capital City Athletic Association	145,425
Chilliwack Sports Entertainment LP	258,566
Clippers Hockey Limited Partnership	191,408
Columbia Valley Rockies Booster Society	41,951
Coquitlam Express	129,076
CSA Surf Canada	10,000
Curl BC	192,642
Cycling BC	62,204
Deviza Finance Inc	10,000
EdgePro Sports & Entertainment Ltd	800,000
Fraser Valley Junior Football Association	10,000
Fraser Valley Water Polo Club	42,043
Heat Jr. Hockey Society	10,000
Interior Running Association	10,000
Kamloops Blazers Hockey Club Limited Partnership	800,000
Kamloops Broncos Football Club	10,000
Kelowna Chiefs Hockey Ltd	20,825
Kelowna Falcons Baseball Ltd	34,551
Kelowna Rockets Hockey Enterprises Ltd	800,000
Kootenay International Junior Hockey League	62,121
Langley Rams Junior Football Team	10,000
Langley Rivermen Hockey Club Inc	66,214
Merritt Centennials Hockey Club	51,002
Nanaimo Timbermen Jr. A and Sr. A Lacrosse Association	27,945
Nelson Leafs Hockey Society	160,935
New Westminster Salmonbellies Lacrosse Club	19,105

Amateur Sport League Fund Funding list July 23, 2021

Name	Amount
Okanagan Mainline Football Society	28,546
Osoyoos Junior Hockey Inc	91,713
Pacific Storm Water Polo Club	80,212
Penticton Junior Hockey Club Ltd	382,056
Powell River Kings Hockey	126,947
Premier Baseball Association	27,810
Revelstoke Grizzlies Hockey Society	86,979
Richmond Devils Hockey Club	10,000
Rowing BC	51,719
Skate Canada BCYK	125,088
South Coast Female Amateur Hockey League	10,000
Surrey Eagles Hockey Club	209,749
Surrey Orcas Water Polo Club	10,000
Thunder Lacrosse	10,000
Trail Smoke Eaters Limited Partnership	281,459
Vancouver Island Junior Football Society	19,611
Vancouver Island Red Raiders Football Society	15,397
Vancouver Island Runners Assoc	50,969
Vancouver Junior Hockey Limited Partnership	800,000
Vernon Hockey (2018) Ltd	262,166
Victoria Eagles Baseball	10,000
Victoria Grizzlies Hockey Inc	386,468
Victoria Harbour Cats Baseball Club Inc	332,447
Volleyball BC	208,225
West Coast Cricket Organization	10,000
West Coast Hockey LLP	800,000
Western Lacrosse Association	22,206
Whistler Mountain Ski Club	293,470